Scan QR Code
For More Enquiry
RG-RSR77-XA Series
Routers
-1-
 Product Overview
 Product Pictures
The RSR77-XA series router is the next-generation high-end distributed router developed by Ruijie Networks

  Select power modules based on power supply requirements. At least one power module is required.
  Select line cards and function modules based on service requirements.
 Ordering Guide
Ordering Information
Chassis and Supervisor Engines
Power Modules
Model Description
RG-RSR77-XA-03 RG-RSR77-XA-03 chassis
RG-RSR77-XA-08 RG-RSR77-XA-08 chassis
RSR77-XA-03-CM RG-RSR77-XA-03 routing switching engine
RSR77-XA-08-CM RG-RSR77-XA-08 routing engine
RSR77-XA-08-DSF RG-RSR77-XA-08 switch fabric module (40 Gbps supported by a single switch fabric module)
RSR77-XA-08-DSF II RG-RSR77-XA-08 switch fabric module (200 Gbps supported by a single switch fabric module)
Model Description
RG-PA1600I RG-RSR77-XA-08, 1600 W AC power module
RG-PA460-RI RG-RSR77-XA-03, 460 W AC power module
RG-PD600I RG-RSR77-XA-08, 600 W DC power module
-13-
For more information about warranty terms and period, contact your local sales agency:
  Warranty terms: https://www.ruijienetworks.com/support/servicepolicy
  Warranty period: https://www.ruijienetworks.com/support/servicepolicy/Service-Support-Summany/
Note: The warranty terms are subject to the terms of different countries and distributors.
 Warranty
SIP Carrier Card
NM Line Card
Model Description
RSR77-XA-SIP3 NM/DNM carrier card (four NM modules or two DNM modules supported by each RSR77-XA-SIP3)
RSR77-XA-SIP6 Enhanced carrier card, supporting 2 x DNMX cards
Model Description
NM-2XS-KA 2-port 10GE Ethernet interface module, requiring additional SFP+ modules
NM-4XS-KB 4-port 10GE Ethernet interface module, requiring additional SFP+ modules
NM-8SFP-G 8-port 1GE Ethernet optical interface module, requiring additional SFP modules